
TTV Rheinland 2006/2007

FR Jgd 2. Rheinlandliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 13.01.2007 13:00 (1)

14:00 (2)
14:00 (1)

TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw.

VfL Kirchen
TTV Andernach
SV Ruitsch-Kerben

8:5
3:8
8:2

Fr. 19.01.2007 19:15 (2) SG Westerwald TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach 8:4
Sa. 20.01.2007 13:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
VfL Kirchen
SV Ruitsch-Kerben

SF Nistertal 07
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

3:8
8:5

Di. 23.01.2007 18:00 v (1) TTV Andernach SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw. 3:8
Sa. 27.01.2007 13:00 (1)

13:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach
VfL Kirchen
SV Ruitsch-Kerben

SF Nistertal 07
SG Westerwald
TTV Andernach

8:6
4:8
7:7

Sa. 03.02.2007 14:00 (1) TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw. 3:8
So. 04.02.2007 10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach
VfL Kirchen
SF Nistertal 07
TTV Andernach
SG Westerwald
SF Nistertal 07
SV Ruitsch-Kerben
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw.
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
SV Ruitsch-Kerben
SG Westerwald
SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw.
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
VfL Kirchen
TTV Andernach

8:5
8:5
8:1
5:8
3:8
8:0
6:8
8:3

Sa. 10.02.2007 10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00

TTV Andernach
SF Nistertal 07
SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw.
TTV Andernach

VfL Kirchen
SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw.
VfL Kirchen
SF Nistertal 07

3:8
8:1
8:3
1:8

So. 11.02.2007 10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00

SG Westerwald
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach
SG Westerwald
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

SV Ruitsch-Kerben
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
SV Ruitsch-Kerben

8:2
8:2
8:2
8:5

Sa. 17.02.2007 11:00 v (1) SF Nistertal 07 SG Westerwald 8:1
Sa. 24.02.2007 10:30 (2)

13:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

SG Westerwald
VfL Kirchen
TTV Andernach
SV Ruitsch-Kerben

SF Nistertal 07
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw.

8:4
2:8
3:8
8:4

Sa. 03.03.2007 14:00 (1)
14:30 u (1)

SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw.
TTV Andernach

TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
SV Ruitsch-Kerben

8:6
8:0 W

Mi. 07.03.2007 17:30 v (1) TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach SG Westerwald 8:2
Sa. 10.03.2007 10:30 (2)

13:30 v (1)
14:00 (2)

SG Westerwald
SF Nistertal 07
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

VfL Kirchen
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach
SV Ruitsch-Kerben

8:2
8:3
8:1

So. 11.03.2007 10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00

VfL Kirchen
SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw.
SF Nistertal 07
VfL Kirchen

TTV Andernach
SF Nistertal 07
TTV Andernach
SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw.

8:2
0:8 W

8:0
8:5

So. 18.03.2007 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw.
SV Ruitsch-Kerben
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
SG Westerwald
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw.
TTV Andernach
VfL Kirchen

TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach
SF Nistertal 07
VfL Kirchen
TTV Andernach
SF Nistertal 07
SG Westerwald
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach
SV Ruitsch-Kerben

3:8
1:8
7:7
8:2
1:8
0:8
6:8
8:1

Sa. 24.03.2007 10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)

SV Ruitsch-Kerben
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
SV Ruitsch-Kerben
SF Nistertal 07
SG Bad Neuenahr-Aw.

SG Westerwald
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach
SG Westerwald
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach
VfL Kirchen
TTV Andernach

0:8
2:8
2:8
6:8
8:3
7:7

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 21.05.2024 11:13 | Seite 1 von 1


